Janvier

Février

\ETES

Avril

Itheuil ETA14 C2 24-Apr le
Mai
uin
Juillet
Kampen ETA14 C3 03-Jul g1
g2
QR
Leeuwaarden ETA14C1 17-Jul le
2e

pc Squarta (Ncl)

bye
b Roggenkamp (Ncl)
pc Cocq (Ncl)

bye

pc Biryukov (2€)

FRA 6/3-6/7-6/4 simple

ALL

6/1-7/5

“

simple

PBS 6/2-1/6-6/4 simple

RUS

6/1-6/0

simple

Aot

Hasselt ETA14 C1 07-Aug
Nivelles ETA14 C3 14-Aug
Uccle ETA14 C3 21-Aug

Septembre

Octobre

le
le
2e
quart
demi
finale

le
2e
quart
demi
finale
le
quart
demi
finale

le
2e
quart
le
quart
demi
finale

Leitner (153e)

b  Jeske / Oberholzer
b  Kahoun/ Srkala

b  Cagnina/ Vesely

b  Collarini / Mazziotti

pc De Greef/ Acosta

b  Dupont

b Piret

b  Mathonet

b  Krueger (510e)

pc Leonet

bye

b  Merckx/Van Dooren
b  Krueger/ Raab

b  De Loore / Heyse

b  Malicbegovic (380e)
b Liefsoons

pc Helliar (274e)

bye

b  Krueger / Malicbegovic
b  Helliar / Micali
b  Dias/Romih

ALL 7/5-3/6-6/3 simple

BEL
BEL
BEL
ALL
BEL

BHZ
BEL
GBR

6/0-6/2
5/7-6/3-7/5
6/1-6/4
2/6-7/6-6/3
6/0-6/3

6/3-6/3
6/2 ab.
1/6-6/3-6/3
6/3-6/1
6/3-7/5

6/3-6/4
6/4-6/3
6/3-7/6

6/0-6/2
6/2-6/2
6/3-2/6-6/1

6/3-7/5
6/4-7/6
W.O.

double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)

simple
simple
simple
simple
simple

double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)

simple
simple
simple

double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)
double (Cambier)



Novembre

Décembre



